
SEM COMP AIML IOT AIDS EXTC MECH ELECT SEM COMP AIML IOT MECH ELECT EXTC
14-May Tuesday DC AAI NEFT OCN OPC ESDMA EM EM EM EM EM EM

52771 50011 50671 52971 53371 52871 40521 38971 38981 41221 40621
68 70 68 4 26 77 313 78 69 87 25 67 1 327

15-May Wednesday SPCC DAV CNS MD PSPS MCA
29711 89281 37471 37481 89421 89301

84 85 96 57 0 5 54 381 68 75 63 46 60 312
16-May Thursday AOA AOA AOA FM E ACM-I

40522 38972 38982 41222 40622
66 68 88 20 64 306

17-May Friday CSS CSS IoT AP TM MCA CCN
29712 89282 37472 37482 89422 89302

80 88 91 57 4 48 368 67 75 63 41 61 1 308
21-May Tuesday DBMS DBMS DBMS KoM DE

40523 38973 38983 41223 40623
67 69 71 19 70 296

22-May Monday MC SEPM BT HVACR CSD AWP
29713 89283 37473 37483 89423 89303

67 69 76 57 4 40 313 67 75 62 34 84 322
24-May Friday ADS RL EABI/IF RF D CM PQ FACT OS OS OS CAD/CAM PEDC

52774 50014 506872/50675 52976 53372 52872 40524 38974 38984 41224 40624
68 70 68 1 27 81 315 63 68 72 7 84 294

70+0 62+6
27-May Monday AI ML Web X.0 AAI SS

29714 89284 37474 37484 89424 89304
70 71 78 57 0 6 44 326 67 75 63 39 78 322

28-May Tuesday SAM SMA/ RS Metave NMT/SNSC PDD/TQM PSPR/LSD MP MP MP IE EHEV
52777 50017/50016 50677 52979/52978 53375/53377 52876/ 52877 40525 38975 38985 41225 40625
67 70 68 2 27 72 306 71 77 92 17 62 0 319

51+19 1+1 25+2 2+70
29-May Tuesday IoT/QA DC/IPV EHDF TE/MFT ET/ES

29715 89285/89287 37476/37477 37487 89426/89427 89306/89308
74 73 80 57 0 4 44 332 69 75 62 14 59 279

44+25 55+20 5+9 13+46
30-May Wednesday EVM PM/DBM/EV DBM/EM EM FM/EDM/EM

52786 50018/50025/50026 50637/50688 53386 52881/52882/52888
67 70 68 25 70 300

14+31+25 45+23 2+4+64
31-May Friday .

29716
63 67 67 57 0 4 37 295

Smt. Indira Gandhi College of EngineeringPlot 01, Sector 08, Ghansoli, Navi Mumbai.
University of Mumbai

MASTER TIME TABLE, EXAMMAY- 2024.
DATE Day MORNING (10.30am To 1.30pm) EVENING (2.30pm To 5.30pm)

VIII IV

II
Engg Maths-II

VI

IV

II
Engg Phy-II (10.30am To 12.30pm)

VI

IV

II
Engg Chem.-II (10.30am To 12.30pm)

VI

VIII IV

II
Engg Graphics.

VI

VIII IV

II
Comp Porg. (10.30am To 12.30pm)

VI

VIII

II
PCE (10.30am To 12.30pm)


